OBRA OPEN STANDINGS -

Name

1 Stephanie Chike

2 Kelli Crowley

3 Brandy Groce

4 Kym VanBergen

5 Brandy Bailey

6 Alyssa Rudisil

7 Ainsley Sauvageau

8 Christine Conley

9 Rachel Brubaker
10 Jeanette Etchebarne
11 Shelly Mitchell
12 Shanna Schneider
13 Hannah Willmschen
14 Megan Slosser
15 Gretchen Miller
16 Megan Townsend
17 Miah Krieger
18 Jackie Moe
19 Megan Townsend
20 Autumn Mitchell
21 Sue McDonald
22 Jessica Gilbert
23 Darcey Stafford
24 Darcey Stafford

OBRA $3500 STANDINGS

Name

1 Emry Vannice

2 Brandy Bailey

3 Mahrisa Paluck

4 Malisa Anderson

5 Brittany May

6 Karen Mitchell

7 Kimberly Olson

8 Emma Belcher

9 Joy Mathews
10 Sandee Foster-Yanez
11 Paisley Withrow
12 Gracie Borntrager
13 Megan Etcheberry
14 Piper Jones
15 Winona Hagan
16 Kim Stagner

OBRA Standings as of 3/31/24

Horse
Billy
Chic
Zee
Hayz
Tizzy
Josey
Sage
Wilson
Pearl
Sooner
Wanda
Pistol
King
Rodeo
Boujee
Jess
Bandit
Beans
Bobbie
Ty
Merlin
Fred
Deny
Betty

Horse
Sage
Skippy
Fry
Soldier
Chica
Hondo
Tesla
Rosie
Sadie
Indy
Stella
Breeze
John B
Kat
Gunner
Molly

Points
372
300
298
294
286
254
250
236
210
180
160
126
114
76
60
42
40
40
38
28
20

0
0

Points
384
370
302
280
258
254
198
186
104
70
68
68
66
36
36
30

OBRA S
$952.18
$396.87
$295.40
$652.22
$876.86
$466.25

$84.00
$352.00
$307.00
$403.92
$264.00
$263.20
$38.50
$84.87
$80.00
$0.00
$140.00
$84.00
$0.00
$0.00
$72.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

OBRA $
$533.50
$441.00
$385.00
$661.21
$245.00

$96.00
$346.00
$0.00
$20.00
$144.00
$70.00
$0.00
$0.00
$37.00
$0.00
$0.00

Placings
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LTE S

$5,074.38
$3,587.60
$5,654.24
$2,592.30
$2,606.41
$2,952.50
$4,391.53
$3,572.63
$2,158.00
$3,034.97
$1,536.91
$2,113.92
$2,007.18
$1,956.10
$1,387.00
$1,231.00

Races
20
20
20
18
20
16
20
16
16
11
11
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OBRA $1000 STANDINGS

Name
1 Alisa Helfrich
2 Dani Grant
3 Cassandra Schrunk
4 Katie Elliott
5 Adalynn Harrington
6 Gracie Helfrich
7 Brittany Ross
8 Chanly Raxter
9 Peyton May
10 Rylee Matney
11 Gracie Borntrager
12 Winter Palmateer
13 Brandy Schanno
14 Anna Hamersly
15 Gretchen Miller
16 Ashley Roberts
17 Kailee Pepple
18 Kimber Jochim
19 Shandie Johnson
20 Val James
21 Brittany Ross
22 Amberleigh Moore
23 Kathleen Shelton-Allen
24 Stephanie Kaseberg
25 Oshi Ward
26 Sandee Foster-Yanez
27 Mikayla Kageler
28 Carly Howe
29 Kailey Mitchell
30 Callie Holmes
31 Kenna West
32 Sadie York
33 Gentry Johnston
34 Brandy Schanno
35 Reegan Bills
36 Ashley Rea
37 Kailee Pepple
38 Gretchen Miller
39 Kim Stagner
40 Chris Bruns
41 Claire Sharron
42 Courtney Tatum
43 Evelyn VanGrunsven
44 Kathy Miller

Horse
Henry
Rosetta
Rio
Bobby
Dusty
Nikk
Etta
Snookie
Bella
Moon
Skookum
Emmett
Callie
Cheyanne
Chanel
Poppy
Maggie
Peach
Laddie
Paint
Alice
Paisley
Quick
Jescee
Roy
Doc
Shawnee
Classy
Kodi
Reddi
Brash
Bro
Snacks
Gertie
Rocket
Shadow
Alibi
Cartier
Dee
Donut
Cash
Odin
Kodah
Jack

Points

374
346
304
290
244
226
224
180
174
162
162
146
144
136
132
126
118
106
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OBRA $
$782.26
$643.05
$373.83
$577.15

$35.00
$98.00
$42.00
$239.87
$289.15
$44.00
$28.00
$225.00
$179.00
$337.76
$166.00
$128.62
$55.00
$88.50
$220.00
$259.87
$119.00
$179.90
$140.00
$86.00
$70.00
$0.00
$23.79
$42.00
$48.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$35.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

LTE S
$2,358.53
$2,002.89
$1,108.77
$1,561.89
$436.63
$839.14
$183.00
$239.87
$851.48
$195.00
$252.60
$671.95
$196.00
$2,218.70
$817.00
$1,176.57
$674.00
$1,034.36
$413.00
$2,116.60
$361.62
$1,473.47
$140.00
$186.00
$382.96
$561.50
$202.94
$572.24
$48.00
$307.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$483.00
$300.00
$101.00
$0.00
$0.00
$867.00
$734.00
$70.00
$182.00
$123.00
$0.00

Placings Races

20
19
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18
11
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45 Piper Jablonski Marley
46 Sandee Foster-Yanez Dayzee
47 Sandee Foster-Yanez Grace

OBRA 4D STANDINGS
Name Horse

1 Sabrina Frolov

2 Deanna Nelson

3 Amberleigh Moore

4 Kym VanBergen

5 Karen Mitchell

6 Alisa Helfrich

7 Shelly Mitchell

8 Emry Vannice

9 Niki Davila
10 Tina Howell
11 Paisley Grant
12 Dani Grant
13 Malisa Anderson
14 Emery Raxter
15 Christine Conley
16 Charlee Mitchell
17 Shanna Schneider
18 Angela Stevenson
19 Gretchen Miller
20 Ainsley Sauvageau
21 Brandy Bailey
22 Stephanie Chike
23 Gracie Borntrager
24 Jessica Sandberg
25 Kelli Crowley
26 Kailee Pepple
27 Cassandra Schrunk
28 Alyssa Rudisil
29 Aspen Ruegger
30 Jeanette Etchebarne
31 Ally Townsend
32 Tamara Scroggs
33 Kimber Joachim
34 Mahrisa Paluck
35 Winter Palmateer
36 Amberleigh Moore
37 Kathy Miller
38 Natalia Frolov
39 Courtney Berreth
40 Ryann Mitchell
41 Kimberly Olson

0

Points

370
354
315
301
300
294
294
292
282
256
246
233
228
226
222
212
200
198
190
190
189
187
180
168
158
148
146
134
129
124
120
120
118
118
118
105
104
100

99

98

96

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

OBRA $
$1,987.00
$1,907.67
$5,243.51
$2,418.05
$586.00
$1,381.61
$957.77
$1,124.57
$1,525.90
$1,290.00
$2,457.98
$1,766.69
$1,935.43
$2,458.21
$834.00
$491.00
$2,118.46
$535.28
$1,261.00
$855.03
$1,500.29
$1,226.89
$583.05
$1,458.66
$1,167.40
$339.00
$453.75
$350.49
$1,270.37
$1,015.49
$1,176.30
$103.00
$1,285.35
$394.88
$382.00
$1,782.53
$413.71
$556.00
$939.17
$113.00
$801.11

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Placings
20
20
18
20
20
20
20
19
20
15
19
16
18
13
17
16
15
14
11
16
15
16
14
12
12
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11
10
10
11
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42 Darci Raxter

43 David Trachsel

44 Adalynn Harrington
45 Shelly Mull

46 Brandy Groce

47 Kaytie Henricks

48 Gracie Helfrich

49 Rachel Brubaker
50 Michaela Camas Johnson
51 Keirstin Miller

52 Kandi Hansen

53 Carla Hann

54 Oshi Ward

55 Rachel Paakaula

56 Karen Richter

57 Hollee Kaseberg

58 Elisha Zellner

59 Kaylee Hofman

60 Emma Belcher

61 Darcey Stafford

62 Autumn Mitchell
63 Danielle Stanley

64 Hannah Willmschen
65 Paige Lantz

66 Brandy Bailey

67 Gretchen Miller

68 Anna Hamersly

69 Ashley Roberts

70 Allison Storts

71 Zoey Dean

72 Mackenzie Parks
73 Rylee Matney

74 Shandie Johnson
75 Miah Krieger

76 Hope Walpole

77 Stacey Hardin

78 Sandee Foster-Yanez
79 Stephanie Kaseberg
80 Peyton May

81 Nicole Schrock

82 Jackie Moe

83 Piper Jones

84 Carly Howe

85 Niki Davila

86 Lissa VanderZanden
87 Callie Holmes

88 Torri Tubbs

96
94
94
92
90
90
90
90
86
84
84
77
74
72
68
68
68
64
62
62
62
60
58
56
55
54
52
52
50
50
46
44
44
42
42
40
40
38
36
36
36
36
34
34
32
30
30

$186.51
$352.17
$164.00
$1,342.34
$254.06
$253.00
$194.13
$62.09
$162.00
$381.56
$183.84
$869.33
$410.01
$200.00
$443.48
$52.00
$0.00
$0.00
$312.26
$203.00
$57.27
$280.00
$103.80
$355.71
$67.77
$290.00
$510.78
$179.70
$230.00
$157.64
$103.32
$151.00
$73.00
$318.86
$214.05
$132.02
$126.00
$100.00
$213.74
$152.00
$75.00
$49.00
$294.00
$0.00
$71.76
$67.00
$0.00
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89 Keirstin Miller

90 Marie Ellis

91 Paige Glennon

92 Karen Brown

93 Toni Eberlein

94 Darcey Stafford

95 Dusti DeVore

96 Jennifer Storts

97 Heidi Tillotson

98 Kenna West

99 Kasmira Johnson
100 Sara Bills
101 Sue McDonald
102 Heather Greene
103 Chris Bruns
104 Jessica Gilbert
105 Megan Townsend
106 Katie Barnhart
107 Rayna Johnson
108 Brittany Ross
109 Mabhrisa Paluck
110 Oshi Ward
111 Megan Slosser
112 Haley Heil
113 Evelyn VanGrunsven
114 Paisley Withrow
115 Laurel Schmidgall
116 Megan Townsend
117 David Trachsel
118 Mikayla Kageler
119 Stetson Grant
120 Karen Richter
121 Ashley Lawrence
122 Carol Wurdinger
123 Aspen Ruegger
124 Cheyenne Joachim
125 Megan Etcheberry
126 Rayna Johnson
127 Sadie York
128 Gracie Borntrager
129 Kylie Gonzales
130 Brittany May
131 Courtney Tatum
132 Mare Walsh
133 Rebekah Grant
134 Winona Hagan
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$72.00
$73.70
$0.00
$199.00
$74.00
$0.00
$106.00
$62.00
$50.20
$0.00
$175.00
$132.66
$91.00
$0.00
$74.00
$89.00
$77.64
$0.00
$77.76
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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OBRA ROOKIE STANDINGS
NAME

1 Adalynn Harrington

2 Gracie Helfrich

3 Kailee Pepple

4 Chanly Raxter

5 Peyton May

6 Rylee Matney

7 Kimber Joachim

8 Anna Hamersly

9 Carly Howe
10 Mikayla Kageler
11 Mackenzie Parks
12 Callie Holmes
13 Lissa VanderZanden
14 Kailey Mitchell
15 Gentry Johnston
16 Haley Heil
17 Ashley Rea
18 Claire Sharron

POINTS

264
232
200
180
176
166
144
136
64
52
46
36
32
32
12
10
4

0

OBRAS
$199.00
$292.13
$339.00
$239.87
$192.50
$195.00

$1,321.35
$337.76
$336.00
$23.79
$103.32
$67.00
$71.76
$48.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Placings
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